Reykjavik International Games 2009
Reykjavkik, 16. - 18.1.2009

Sundgrein 16 kvenna, 100m baksund Opinn
17.1.2009 - 10:12 Raslisti Undanrasir
Motsmet / Meet Record 1:02.88 Therese Alshammar SWE Laugardalur 29.1.2005
islandsmet / Icelandic Record 50m 1:03.43 Sarah Blake Bateman 30.6.2008
F.ar
Ridill 1 af 9
3 Oddny Thomsen 96 Suduroyar Svimjifelag 1:25.00
4 Hanna Nysted 94  Suduroyar Svimjifelag 1:25.00
5 Gudérun Mortensen 97  Suduroyar Svimjifelag 1:25.00
Rigill 2 af 9
2 Bryndis Arna Borgpérsdattir 94  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:24.70
3 Aleksandra Wasilewska 96 Ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1:24.49
4 Maria Ran Gunnarsdottir 96 Armann 1:24.08
5 Arta Haxhiajdini 96 Armann 1:24.15
6 Anney Yr Geirsdottir 93 Armann 1:24.59
7 Tina Schultz 96 Vestkansvgmmerne 1:24.82
Ridill 3 af 9
1 Unnur Andrea Asgeirsdottir 96 Sundfélagio Agir 1:23.96
2 [ris Emma Gunnarsdottir 96 Sundfélagio Agir 1:23.46
3 Elisabet Rut Arnlaugsdottir 95 Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar 1:23.21
4 Viktoria Osk Jéhannesdattir 94  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:22.46
5 Jéna Bj6rk Einarsdattir 94  Sundfélagio Agir 1:23.06
6 Anna Gudrin Gunnlaugsdéttir 92  Sundfélagio Agir 1:23.29
7 Laufey RUn borsteinsdattir 92 Hamar, sunddeild 1:23.55
8 Andrea Arnarsdéttir 91 Sunddeild Aftureldingar 1:24.01
Ridill 4 af 9
1 Halldéra poll borsteins 94  Armann 1:22.18
2 Karianne Reinertsen 97 Vestkansvgmmerne 1.21.44
3 MARIA HALLDORSDOTTIR 93 ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1:20.56
4 Tessa Van der Wijst 84  Sundfélagid Agir 1:20.16
5 ANDREA BJORG JONSDOTTIR 93 Iipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1:20.17
6 Malin Moldeklev Dahle 93 Vestkansvgmmerne 1:21.34
7 Asdis Ran Bjarnadottir 94 Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:21.86
8 Hoélmfridur R Gudmundsdattir 96 Ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbeaejar 1:22.46
Ridill 5 af 9
1 Cecilia Eysturdal 96 Faroe Islands 1:20.03
2 Gudran Jona Baldursdéttir 93 Sunddeild KR 1:19.37
3 Sif P{etur’sd()ttjr ) ) 92 sunddeild KR 1:18.34
4 MARIA ASA ASPORSDOTTIR 93 Ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbeaejar 1:17.55
5 Mathilda Dahlin 95 Sddertalje Simmselskap 1:17.68
6 Lea Hrund Gugjonsdottir 92 Sundfélag Akraness 1:18.89
7 Helena Seevarsdottir 94  Faroe Islands 1:20.00
8 Salome Rés Gudmundsdottir 94 Ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbeaejar 1:20.14
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Ridill 6 af 9

iris D8gg Ingvadottir
Birta Osk Theddorsdattir
Cecilie Hansen

Bjarndis Sjofn Blandon
Marie @verland

Birta Debes

Mari Lavik

Olsf Osk Johnsen
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Ridill 7 af 9

Salome Jénsdottir

Dilja Heimisdottir

Marin Hrund Jénsdottir

Erla Hrénn Unnsteinsdottir
Hildur P6rbjé Armannsdattir
Mie @. Nielsen

Sara N. Gjelsvik

Marie Reinertsen
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Ridill 8 af 9

Emilia Y Jonsdottir
Kristina Eliasen

Helene T. Truyen

Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Marthe Helene Haganes
Margrét Lilj Margeirsdéttir
Juni Rugland

Unnur Inga Karlsdéttir
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Ridill 9 af 9

Karen Jéhannsdattir

Mona Simonsen

Anne Jstergaard Nielsen
J6hanna Gerda Gustafsdattir
Bjarg Seloy

Bryndis Run Hansen
Gudlaug Edda Hannesdéttir
Hildur Erla Gisladottir
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ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
Aalborg Svemmeklub

Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
Vestkansvgmmerne

Faroe Islands

Delfana

Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

Sundfélag Akraness
ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
Sundfélagid Odinn

Sundfélagid Odinn

Aalborg Svemmeklub
Vestkansvgmmerne
Vestkansvgmmerne

Sunddeild KR

Havnar Svimijifelag

Delfana

Sundfélagid Agir
Vestkansvgmmerne
ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
Vestkansvgmmerne

Sundfélag Akraness

Sundfélagid Agir
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Aalborg Svgmmeklub
Sundfélagid Agir

Faroe Islands
Sundfélagid Odinn
Sunddeild Breidabliks
Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

1:17.26
1:17.12
1:16.77
1:16.65
1:16.75
1:16.89
1:17.26
1:17.33

1:15.55
1:13.73
1:11.39
1:09.98
1:10.47
1:13.24
1:14.80
1:16.59

1:15.49
1:13.59
1:11.20
1:07.76
1:10.46
1:12.18
1:14.53
1:16.01

1:15.36
1:13.36
1:10.62
1:.04.84
1:09.99
1:11.53
1:.14.16
1:15.59
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